
Easter Holiday Training

V2 5 March 2024

Friday 29 March 2024 GOOD FRIDAY - NO TRAINING
Saturday 30 March 2024 COACH SQUAD TRAINING HRS

Callum MAG 1 10.00am-3.00pm 5.00
Callum MAG 2 10.00am-3.00pm 5.00
Alex WAG 1 10.00am-3.00pm 5.00
Alex WAG 2 10.00am-2.00pm 5.00
Alex WAG 3 10.00am-3.00pm 5.00
Ruth TRA / DMT Normal Training
Phil TRA / DMT Normal Training

Sunday 31 March 2024 EASTER SUNDAY - NO TRAINING
Monday 01 April 2024 EASTER MONDAY - NO TRAINING
Tuesday 02 April 2024 COACH SQUAD TRAINING HRS

Katrina WAG 5 10.00am-12.00pm 2.00
Alex WAG 1 4.15pm-8.45pm 4.50
Alex WAG 2 4.15pm-8.45pm 4.50
Alex WAG 3 4.15pm-8.45pm 4.50
Callum MAG 1 4.15pm-8.45pm 4.50
Pat TRA  GROUPS TBC 5.45pm-8.45pm 0.00

Wednesday 03 April 2024 COACH SQUAD TRAINING HRS
Alex MAG 3 2.15pm-4.15pm 2.00
Callum MAG 1 2.15pm-6.45pm 4.25
Callum MAG 2 2.15pm-6.45pm 4.25
Amy WAG 4 6.00pm-8.15pm 2.25
Pat TRA  GROUPS TBC 6.15pm-8.15pm 0.00

Thursday 04 April 2024 COACH SQUAD TRAINING HRS
Amy WAG 4 10.00am-12.00pm 2.00
Callum MAG 1 10.00am-1.30pm 3.50
Callum MAG 2 10.00am-1.30pm 3.50
Alex WAG 1 10.30am-1.30pm 3.00
Alex WAG 2 10.30am-1.30pm 3.00
Alex WAG 3 10.30am-1.30pm 3.00
Callum MAG 3 2.00pm-3.30pm 1.50

Friday 05 April 2024 COACH SQUAD TRAINING HRS
Kat WAG 5 4.00pm-6.00pm 2.00
Callum MAG 3 4.00pm-6.00pm 2.00
Alex WAG 1 5.45pm-8.45pm 3.00
Alex WAG 2 5.45pm-8.45pm 3.00
Pat TRA  GROUPS TBC 6.15pm-8.45pm 0.00



Easter Holiday Training

V2 5 March 2024

Saturday 06 April 2024 COACH SQUAD TRAINING HRS
Callum MAG 1 10.00am-3.00pm 5.00
Callum MAG 2 10.00am-3.00pm 5.00
Alex WAG 1 10.00am-3.00pm 5.00
Alex WAG 2 10.00am-3.00pm 5.00
Alex WAG 3 10.00am-3.00pm 5.00

Sunday 07 April 2024 OFF
Monday 08 April 2024 COACH SQUAD TRAINING HRS

Katrina WAG 5 11.00am-1.00pm 2.00
Katrina WAG 4 1.30pm-3.30pm 2.00
Callum MAG 3 4.00pm-6.00pm 2.00
Alex WAG 1 4.15pm-8.15pm 4.00
Alex WAG 2 4.15pm-8.15pm 4.00
Callum MAG 1 6.15pm-8.45pm 2.50
Phil TRA 6.15pm-8.45pm 2.50

Tuesday 09 April 2024 COACH SQUAD TRAINING HRS
Alex WAG 1 1.00pm-5.00pm 4.00
Alex WAG 2 1.00pm-5.00pm 4.00
Alex WAG 3 1.00pm-5.00pm 4.00
Callum MAG 1 1.00pm-5.30pm 4.50
Ruth TRA / DMT Normal Training
Phil TRA / DMT Normal Training

Wednesday 10 April 2024 COACH SQUAD TRAINING HRS
Alex MAG 3 3.30pm-5.30pm 2.00
Callum MAG 1 3.30pm-7.30pm 4.00
Callum MAG 2 3.30pm-7.30pm 4.00
Ruth TRA Normal Training
Phil TRA Normal Training

Thursday 11 April 2024 COACH SQUAD TRAINING HRS
Alex WAG 1 3.00pm-6.30pm 3.50
Alex WAG 3 3.00pm-6.30pm 3.50
Callum MAG 1 3.00pm-6.30pm 3.50
Callum MAG 2 3.00pm-6.30pm 3.50

Friday 12 April 2024 COACH SQUAD TRAINING HRS
Kat WAG 5 10.00am-12.00pm 2.00
Alex MAG 3 12.45pm-2.45pm 2.00
Alex WAG 1 12.45pm-4.15pm 3.50
Alex WAG 2 12.45pm-4.15pm 3.50
Ruth TRA/DMT Normal Training
Phil TRA/DMT Normal Training

Saturday 13 April 2024 NORMAL TRAINING


